
OFFICIAL COMPETITION RESULTS

Valio Profeel Cup 2023 - Beginners

23.09.2023, Tallinn

Eesti Kulturismi Ja Fitnessi Liit

Women's Fit Models

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Jemina Uurinmäki11 2001 /165 3 3 0 0 6Finland

Σ=1

Junior Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Magnus Mangusson3
1

2004 75.5/184
.3

6 3 0 0 9
Estonia

Kewin Orion22 2000 77/183.3 12 6 0 0 18Estonia

Σ=2

Junior Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Raiko Jool41 2001 /174.6 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Σ=1

Junior Women's Wellness Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Roosa Lehtinen61 2001 /157.3 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Sandra Paidre52 2002 /164.2 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Helmi Liukkonen73 2001 /174.8 9 0 0 0 9Finland

Σ=3

Junior Women's Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Karolin Puusepp91 2003 /171.5 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Ella-Maria Viitamäki82 2001 /166.3 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Σ=2

Junior Women's Bikini Fitness 16-20 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Susanna Piigli101 2003 /169.2 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

Loona Mirt Sarv172 2005 /170.9 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

Briana Korniltsev153 2005 /161.1 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

Kärol Steinmann164 2006 /168.5 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

Tuuli Kiviranta125 2004 /163.7 14 0 0 0 14Finland

Sonja Alatyppö136 2006 /163.9 18 0 0 0 18Finland

Kristelle Rodendau147 2006 /177.8 21 0 0 0 21Estonia

Sarah-Emilia Sink118 2005 /169.4 24 0 0 0 24Estonia

Σ=8

1/4



Junior Women's Bikini Fitness 21-23 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Anastasija Kalasnikova221 2001 /171 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Petra Lehtinen182 2000 /166.5 8 0 0 0 8Finland

Jenna Nummelin203 2001 /158.3 8 0 0 0 8Finland

Sara Liukkonen194 2002 /168.5 12 0 0 0 12Finland

Renita Mäesaar215 2002 /165.6 15 0 0 0 15Estonia

Σ=5

Masters Women's Bodyfitness 35+ y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Kristel Suik241 1977 /165.9 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Piret Marmor232 1977 /168.9 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Σ=2

Masters Women's Bikini Fitness 35+ y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Mari Vahtre261 1987 /167.3 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Tiina Kalde252 1975 /179.7 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Σ=2

Men's Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Sarunas Simenas28
1

1989 92.1/187
.7

6 5 0 0 11
Lithuania

Kewin Orion272 2000 77/183.3 14 6 0 0 20Estonia

Algirdas Zienius29
3

1985 90.8/181
.5

16 6 0 0 22
Lithuania

Σ=3

Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Alanas Berkelis331 2002 /170.4 3 0 0 0 3Lithuania

Egor Tkachev302 2000 /182 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Sarunas Damasevičius343 1988 /177.1 9 0 0 0 9Lithuania

Andrius Paknys324 1982 /169.6 12 0 0 0 12Lithuania

Reijo Mälton315 1992 /170.3 15 0 0 0 15Estonia

Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Sarunas Simenas36
1

1989 92.1/187
.7

6 3 0 0 9
Lithuania

Algirdas Zienius35
2

1985 90.8/181
.5

12 6 0 0 18
Lithuania

Σ=2

Women's Wellness Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Roosa Lehtinen381 2001 /157.3 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Sandra Paidre372 2002 /164.2 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Helmi Liukkonen393 2001 /174.8 9 0 0 0 9Finland

Σ=3
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Women's Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Minna Auranen451 1991 /158.7 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Kristel Suik442 1977 /165.9 8 0 0 0 8Estonia

Karolin Puusepp413 2003 /171.5 8 0 0 0 8Estonia

Piret Marmor424 1977 /168.9 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

Justina Tiskuviene465 1990 /175.8 16 0 0 0 16Lithuania

Ella-Maria Viitamäki436 2001 /166.3 17 0 0 0 17Finland

Emmi Majamäki407 1990 /166.7 21 0 0 0 21Finland

Σ=7

Women's Bikini Fitness -162

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Viktoria Martsinkevits481 1999 /157.9 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Briana Korniltsev502 2005 /161.1 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Avely Anderson523 1989 /160.8 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

Merilyn Raudsepp494 1989 /159.4 11 0 0 0 11Estonia

Jenna Nummelin475 2001 /158.3 13 0 0 0 13Finland

Lili Alanen516 1996 /159.6 18 0 0 0 18Finland

Σ=6

Women's Bikini Fitness -166

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Ksenia Tsermosentseva561 1999 /162.8 4 0 0 0 4Estonia

Tuuli Kiviranta552 2004 /163.7 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Kaisa Maasik533 1993 /163.1 8 0 0 0 8Estonia

Sonja Alatyppö544 2006 /163.9 12 0 0 0 12Finland

Σ=4

Women's Bikini Fitness -169

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Dovile Kmieliauskaite651 1992 /167 4 4 0 0 4Lithuania

Viktorija Amkoladze592 1991 /168.7 6 5 0 0 5Lithuania

Catharina Patshijew643 1998 /166.9 11 10 0 0 10Finland

Kärol Steinmann574 2006 /168.5 14 13 0 0 13Estonia

Petra Lehtinen585 2000 /166.5 11 14 0 0 14Finland

Riika Vahtera626 1991 /167.4 20 17 0 0 17Finland

Sara Liukkonen607 2002 /168.5 20 0 0 0 0Finland

Anneli Toomsalu618 1997 /167.7 22 0 0 0 0Estonia

Mari Vahtre639 1987 /167.3 26 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=9

Women's Bikini Fitness +169

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Susanna Piigli731 2003 /169.2 3 3 0 0 3Estonia

Loona Mirt Sarv672 2005 /170.9 6 6 0 0 6Estonia

Susie-Ann Palmre703 1991 /172.9 13 10 0 0 10Estonia

Jelizaveta Koseleva694 1997 /169.4 11 12 0 0 12Estonia

Kristi Tiido745 1995 /176.9 17 13 0 0 13Estonia

Kristelle Rodendau716 2006 /177.8 14 18 0 0 18Estonia

Marta Pochodnia727 1989 /180 21 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Kristiina Soosaar688 1990 /185.9 24 0 0 0 0Estonia

Sarah-Emilia Sink669 2005 /169.4 27 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=9
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Junior Women's Bikini Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Susanna Piigli101 2003 /169.2 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Anastasija Kalasnikova222 2001 /171 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Σ=2

Women's Bikini Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Viktoria Martsinkevits481 1999 /157.9 4 0 0 0 4Estonia

Susanna Piigli732 2003 /169.2 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Dovile Kmieliauskaite653 1992 /167 9 0 0 0 9Lithuania

Ksenia Tsermosentseva564 1999 /162.8 12 0 0 0 12Estonia

Σ=4

COUNTRY

OFFICIAL LIST OF COUNTRIES

#
Estonia 41

Finland 22

Lithuania 11

Total competitors: 74
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OFFICIAL COMPETITION RESULTS

Valio Profeel Cup 2023

24.09.2023, Tallinn

Eesti Kulturismi Ja Fitnessi Liit

Junior Women's Bikini Fitness 16-20 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Susanna Piigli761 2003 /169.2 3 3 0 0 3Estonia

Loona Mirt Sarv802 2005 /170.9 7 7 0 0 7Estonia

Emma Haas783 2003 /174.2 8 8 0 0 8Estonia

Briana Korniltsev814 2005 /161.1 18 13 0 0 13Estonia

Anni Saloniemi855 2005 /169.2 12 15 0 0 15Finland

Sandra Tammiste836 2003 /170.7 15 16 0 0 16Estonia

Kärol Steinmann847 2006 /168.5 21 0 0 0 0Estonia

Tuuli Kiviranta758 2004 /163.7 25 0 0 0 0Finland

Anna Bagautdinova799 2003 /161.6 27 0 0 0 0Estonia

Kristelle Rodendau7710 2006 /177.8 30 0 0 0 0Estonia

Sonja Alatyppö18311 2006 /163.9 31 0 0 0 0Finland

Sarah-Emilia Sink8212 2005 /169.4 36 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=12

Junior Women's Bikini Fitness 21-23 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Nina Turunen861 2000 /165.5 3 3 0 0 3Finland

Eevi Seikkula932 2000 /164.2 9 7 0 0 7Finland

Jenna Saarinen883 2001 /166.1 13 10 0 0 10Finland

Iida-Lotta Mäki924 2002 /163.1 11 11 0 0 11Finland

Christin-Amani Kiivikas965 2001 /166.4 11 12 0 0 12Estonia

Iida Kaihua876 2001 /158 16 17 0 0 17Finland

Petra Lehtinen947 2000 /166.5 24 0 0 0 0Finland

Elle Näkkäläjärvi898 2000 /155.4 25 0 0 0 0Finland

Rika Simone Kostla919 2002 /164.6 26 0 0 0 0Estonia

Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus9010 2000 /157.8 29 0 0 0 0Estonia

Jenna Nummelin9511 2001 /158.3 30 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=11
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Masters Women's Bodyfitness 35+ y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Karmen Kiier1081 1986 /166.2 4 3 0 0 3Estonia

Kristel Suik1062 1977 /165.5 12 9 0 0 9Estonia

Essi Ikäläinen1033 1988 /171.4 5 11 0 0 11Finland

Helen Vellemaa994 1987 /168.8 15 11 0 0 11Estonia

Eveliina Liimatainen1045 1985 /162.2 9 15 0 0 15Finland

Jenni Aro976 1979 /165.8 18 15 0 0 15Finland

Piret Marmor987 1977 /168.9 21 0 0 0 0Estonia

Milda Didzbaliene1028 1988 /158.1 27 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Laura Lehtinen1009 1982 /172.3 27 0 0 0 0Finland

Mari Oikari10110 1986 /163.7 29 0 0 0 0Finland

Vilma Kontrauskiene10711 1979 /170.8 30 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Laura Saine10512 1983 /162.7 36 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=12

Masters Women's Bikini Fitness 35+ y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Renata Cerniauske1091 1984 /172.5 3 3 0 0 3Lithuania

Christina Luhamets1192 1983 /168.5 8 7 0 0 7Estonia

Simona Keturakiene1163 1983 /179 12 9 0 0 9Lithuania

Pille Erm1114 1988 /159.8 11 12 0 0 12Estonia

Marjoriitta Kauppinen1105 1988 /168.7 13 14 0 0 14Finland

Jana Anisimova1186 1976 /156.2 21 18 0 0 18Latvia

Viktoria Viira1177 1982 /166.3 22 0 0 0 0Estonia

Rasa Murauskiene1138 1977 /163.7 24 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Katre Krik1149 1984 /174.2 26 0 0 0 0Estonia

Mari Vahtre11210 1987 /167.3 29 0 0 0 0Estonia

Heidi Takala11511 1985 /160.1 33 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=11

Women's Wellness Fitness -163

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Tiia Marttila1271 1995 /156.7 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Emmi Räsänen1282 1999 /156.4 8 0 0 0 8Finland

Satu Takamaa1243 1989 /153.5 8 0 0 0 8Finland

Roosa Lehtinen1334 2001 /157.3 12 0 0 0 12Finland

Sara Havia1255 1989 /155.4 13 0 0 0 13Finland

Iira Rinne1236 1993 /153.5 18 0 0 0 18Finland

Σ=6

Women's Wellness Fitness +163

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Maris Lember1221 1990 /166.4 10 6 0 0 6Estonia

Janette Ketola1262 1994 /167 8 6 0 0 6Finland

Miina Meinvald1313 1988 /164.5 8 10 0 0 10Estonia

Jonna Hakanpää1204 1993 /176.3 6 11 0 0 11Finland

Eeva-Lotta Herem1345 2003 /168 12 14 0 0 14Estonia

Juulia Tiinanen1296 1998 /167 21 16 0 0 16Finland

Anni Elina Broman1327 1993 /165.6 21 0 0 0 0Finland

Sandra Paidre1218 2002 /164.2 22 0 0 0 0Estonia

Mathilda Smith1309 2000 /172.4 26 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=9
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Women's Bodyfitness -168

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Mira Ahola1421 1994 /163.7 3 3 0 0 3Finland

Hilla Härkönen1452 1993 /167.7 6 6 0 0 6Finland

Karmen Kiier1373 1986 /166.2 10 9 0 0 9Estonia

Minna Auranen1464 1991 /158.7 13 12 0 0 12Finland

Sofia Troberg1435 1999 /165 20 15 0 0 15Finland

Eveliina Liimatainen1496 1985 /162.2 14 17 0 0 17Finland

Heta Rannikko1387 2000 /164.1 22 0 0 0 0Finland

Ele-Liis Puusaag1398 2005 /163.8 26 0 0 0 0Estonia

Jenni Aro1479 1979 /165.8 26 0 0 0 0Finland

Milda Didzbaliene13510 1988 /158.1 31 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Mari Oikari14011 1986 /163.7 32 0 0 0 0Finland

Eveliina Saarinen14812 1989 /153 35 0 0 0 0Finland

Ella-Maria Viitamäki14113 2001 /166.3 37 0 0 0 0Finland

Emmi Majamäki13614 1990 /166.7 43 0 0 0 0Finland

Laura Saine14415 1983 /162.7 43 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=15

Women's Bodyfitness +168

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Meri Pikkala1551 2002 /175.2 5 3 0 0 3Finland

Eve Luhtala1562 1999 /173.6 12 7 0 0 7Finland

Ida Jouhki1513 1996 /169.9 7 10 0 0 10Finland

Linda Vainio1574 1989 /171.6 9 10 0 0 10Finland

Karolin Puusepp1505 2003 /171.5 16 15 0 0 15Estonia

Essi Ikäläinen1596 1988 /171.4 15 15 0 0 15Finland

Piret Marmor1537 1977 /168.9 24 0 0 0 0Estonia

Helen Vellemaa1588 1987 /168.8 24 0 0 0 0Estonia

Laura Lehtinen1529 1982 /172.3 26 0 0 0 0Finland

Essi Vuorinen15410 1993 /168.8 30 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=10

Women's Bikini Fitness -162

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Daniela Kenton1631 1996 /156.6 3 3 0 0 3Finland

Dina Rahkola1652 1991 /158.6 8 7 0 0 7Finland

Iida Kaihua1683 2001 /158 8 8 0 0 8Finland

Elle Näkkäläjärvi1704 2000 /155.4 15 13 0 0 13Finland

Pille Erm1615 1988 /159.8 11 15 0 0 15Estonia

Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus1626 2000 /157.8 23 16 0 0 16Estonia

Lisanna Laanela1667 1996 /155.7 23 0 0 0 0Estonia

Jana Anisimova1648 1976 /156.2 23 0 0 0 0Latvia

Avely Anderson1729 1989 /160.8 26 0 0 0 0Estonia

Jenna Nummelin16010 2001 /158.3 28 0 0 0 0Finland

Merilyn Raudsepp16711 1989 /159.4 30 0 0 0 0Estonia

Lili Alanen16912 1996 /159.6 36 0 0 0 0Finland

Heidi Takala17113 1985 /160.1 39 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=13
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Women's Bikini Fitness -166

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Venla Vierto1731 1997 /163.4 3 3 0 0 3Finland

Eevi Seikkula1842 2000 /164.2 7 7 0 0 7Finland

Nina Turunen1753 2000 /165.5 8 9 0 0 9Finland

Iida-Lotta Mäki1814 2002 /163.1 13 12 0 0 12Finland

Diana Skukauske1785 1986 /162.7 16 13 0 0 13Lithuania

Sarah Viitamäki1766 1998 /164 18 18 0 0 18Finland

Rika Simone Kostla1747 2002 /164.6 20 0 0 0 0Estonia

Kaisa Maasik1778 1993 /163.1 25 0 0 0 0Estonia

Tuuli Kiviranta1809 2004 /163.7 27 0 0 0 0Finland

Ulrike Velling18210 1997 /162.5 30 0 0 0 0Estonia

Rasa Murauskiene17911 1977 /163.7 33 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Σ=11

Women's Bikini Fitness -169

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Jenna Saarinen1871 2001 /166.1 12 4 0 0 4Finland

Lina Krafte1902 1989 /167.4 8 7 0 0 7Lithuania

Liana Milevskaya1913 1998 /166.9 5 8 0 0 8Latvia

Christina Luhamets1954 1983 /168.5 11 12 0 0 12Estonia

Kärol Steinmann1945 2006 /168.5 20 15 0 0 15Estonia

Catharina Patshijew1866 1998 /166.9 10 17 0 0 17Finland

Petra Lehtinen1927 2000 /166.5 22 0 0 0 0Finland

Riika Vahtera1898 1991 /167.4 25 0 0 0 0Finland

Emilia Kujala1859 1999 /167 27 0 0 0 0Finland

Viktoria Viira19310 1982 /166.3 29 0 0 0 0Estonia

Mari Vahtre18811 1987 /167.3 32 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=11

Women's Bikini Fitness -172

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Susanna Piigli2021 2003 /169.2 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Loona Mirt Sarv1972 2005 /170.9 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Jaana Filina1983 1995 /169.9 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

Anni Saloniemi1994 2005 /169.2 12 0 0 0 12Finland

Sandra Tammiste2015 2003 /170.7 15 0 0 0 15Estonia

Johanna Tilk2006 1998 /171.8 18 0 0 0 18Estonia

Sarah-Emilia Sink1967 2005 /169.4 21 0 0 0 21Estonia

Σ=7

Women's Bikini Fitness +172

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Dovile Paulaviciute2081 1996 /176 3 0 0 0 3Lithuania

Renata Cerniauske2092 1984 /172.5 8 0 0 0 8Lithuania

Emma Haas2103 2003 /174.2 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

Kateriin Sild2064 1993 /174.1 11 0 0 0 11Estonia

Jelizaveta Ivanova2075 1996 /172.8 13 0 0 0 13Estonia

Simona Keturakiene2046 1983 /179 19 0 0 0 19Lithuania

Susie-Ann Palmre2057 1991 /172.9 19 0 0 0 19Estonia

Cätlyn Toomere2038 1994 /175.1 24 0 0 0 24Estonia

Σ=8
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Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Selim Vainikka2201 2000 /164.4 3 3 0 0 3Finland

Kristian Eensalu2182 1999 /186.4 8 7 0 0 7Estonia

Urmet Pungar2223 1999 /175.5 8 8 0 0 8Estonia

Märt Erm2124 1987 /181.5 11 12 0 0 12Estonia

Vitali Filimonov2175 1985 /167.2 15 15 0 0 15Estonia

Aurimas Jazerskas2166 1990 /188.8 18 15 0 0 15Lithuania

Sarunas Damasevičius2237 1988 /172.1 22 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Rome Nurmekivi2248 2002 /179.7 23 0 0 0 0Estonia

Andrius Paknys2139 1982 /169.6 27 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Siim Allmann21110 1990 /188.4 30 0 0 0 0Estonia

Martin Lapin21511 1997 /173.9 34 0 0 0 0Estonia

Jürgen Laas21412 1992 /190.8 36 0 0 0 0Estonia

Petri Riihenperä22113 1980 /183 38 0 0 0 0Finland

Reijo Mälton21914 1992 /170.3 42 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=14

Women's Fit Models

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Diana Skukauske2381 1986 /162.7 8 6 5 0 11Lithuania

Julija Ivanauskiene2352 1992 /162.2 7 8 7 0 15Lithuania

Liana Milevskaya2303 1998 /166.9 10 10 8 0 18Latvia

Christin-Amani Kiivikas2334 2001 /166.4 11 12 14 0 26Estonia

Johanna Muhonen2325 1986 /166.9 12 12 14 0 26Finland

Jelizaveta Ivanova2286 1996 /172.8 16 14 13 0 27Estonia

Sofia Berkinfand2347 1995 /155.9 21 0 0 0 0Finland

Simona Keturakiene2298 1983 /179 27 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Merily Palmissaar2279 1999 /165.8 27 0 0 0 0Estonia

Elvi Ossipov23110 1971 /172.7 31 0 0 0 0Estonia

Birgit Reili22611 1990 /161 35 0 0 0 0Estonia

Neringa Bagdoniene22512 1985 /162.6 35 0 0 0 0Lithuania

Katre Krik23713 1984 /174.2 37 0 0 0 0Estonia

Jemina Uurinmäki23914 2001 /165 40 0 0 0 0Finland

Heidi Takala23615 1985 /160.1 42 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=15

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 16-20 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Margit Kuuse2411 2005 /165.7 3 3 0 0 6Estonia

Triin-Karolin Hatto2402 2006 /175 6 6 0 0 12Estonia

Σ=2

Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 16-20 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Anna Bagautdinova2421 2003 /161.6 3 3 0 0 6Estonia

Σ=1

Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 21-23 y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Eevi Seikkula2431 2000 /164.2 3 3 0 0 6Finland

Σ=1
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Junior Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Selim Vainikka2471 2000 /164.4 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Alanas Berkelis2452 2002 /170.4 7 0 0 0 7Lithuania

Egor Tkachev2463 2000 /182 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

Rome Nurmekivi2444 2002 /179.7 11 0 0 0 11Estonia

Σ=4

Junior Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Magnus Mangusson2491 2004 75.5/ 6 3 0 0 9Estonia

Kewin Orion2482 2000 77/183.3 12 6 0 0 18Estonia

Σ=2

Junior Women's Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Meri Pikkala2551 2002 /175.2 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Karolin Puusepp2522 2003 /171.5 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Ele-Liis Puusaag2543 2005 /163.8 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

Heta Rannikko2504 2000 /164.1 11 0 0 0 11Finland

Ella-Maria Viitamäki2515 2001 /166.3 15 0 0 0 15Finland

Auguste Pikauskaite2536 2002 /162.9 18 0 0 0 18Lithuania

Σ=6

Junior Women's Wellness Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Roosa Lehtinen2571 2001 /157.3 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Eeva-Lotta Herem2582 2003 /168 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

Sandra Paidre2593 2002 /164.2 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

Mathilda Smith2564 2000 /172.4 12 0 0 0 12Finland

Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40+

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Andrei Abrossimov2601 1973 88.8/ 6 3 0 0 9Estonia

Sharunas Raizys261
2

1982 90.1/181
.2

12 6 0 0 18
Lithuania

Σ=2

Masters Women's Wellness Fitness 35+ y.o

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Miina Meinvald2621 1988 /164.5 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

Σ=1

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40+

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Sharunas Raizys264
1

1982 90.1/181
.2

6 3 0 0 9
Lithuania

Janek Pootsmaa263
2

1971 82.8/179
.5

12 6 0 0 18
Estonia

Σ=2

6/8



Men's Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Eetu Lähteenmaa2661 1993 71/170.8 10 3 0 0 13Finland

Gedvydas Norkevičcus267
2

1990 88.8/182
.3

10 8 0 0 18
Lithuania

Aimar Kuusnõmm268
3

1990 71.4/170
.9

18 8 0 0 26
Estonia

Daniel Agu269
4

1993 82.6/184
.4

22 10 0 0 32
Estonia

Genes-Deivid Pikani271
5

1991 72.1/171
.8

30 14 0 0 44
Estonia

Sarunas Simenas265
6

1989 92.1/187
.7

38 19 0 0 57
Lithuania

Sharunas Raizys272
7

1982 90.1/181
.2

42 21 0 0 63
Lithuania

Kewin Orion2708 2000 77/183.3 48 24 0 0 72Estonia

Σ=8

Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Zanas Stankevicius2751 1994 98.6/ 6 5 0 0 11Lithuania

Andrei Abrossimov2742 1973 88.8/ 14 6 0 0 20Estonia

Aimar Kuusnõmm273
3

1990 71.4/170
.9

14 9 0 0 23
Estonia

Magnus Mangusson2764 2004 75.5/ 24 12 0 0 36Estonia

Σ=4

Men´s Classic Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Dael Jeudy277
1

1977 75.1/178
.8

6 3 0 0 9
Finland

Σ=1

Women's Artistic Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Eevi Seikkula2811 2000 /164.2 5 3 0 0 8Finland

Anna Bagautdinova2802 2003 /161.6 4 8 0 0 12Estonia

Lisanna Laanela2783 1996 /155.7 9 7 0 0 16Estonia

Merily Palmissaar2794 1999 /165.8 12 12 0 0 24Estonia

Σ=4

Women's Acrobatic Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Margit Kuuse2821 2005 /165.7 3 3 0 0 6Estonia

Σ=1

Fit Pairs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Susanna Piigli
Kristian Eensalu

2831
2003 /169.2

/186.4
3 0 0 0 3

Estonia
Estonia

Pille Erm
Märt Erm

2852
1988 /159.8

/181.5
6 0 0 0 6

Estonia
Estonia

Viktoria Viira
Siim Allmann

2843
1982 /166.3

/188.4
9 0 0 0 9

Estonia
Estonia

Σ=3
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Junior Women's Bikini Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Nina Turunen861 2000 /165.5 4 0 0 0 4Finland

Susanna Piigli762 2003 /169.2 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

Σ=2

Women's Wellness Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Tiia Marttila1271 1995 /156.7 4 0 0 0 4Finland

Maris Lember1222 1990 /166.4 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

Σ=2

Women's Bodyfitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Mira Ahola1421 1994 /163.7 3 0 0 0 3Finland

Meri Pikkala1552 2002 /175.2 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Σ=2

Women's Bikini Fitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4
RESUL

T

Venla Vierto1731 1997 /163.4 4 0 0 0 4Finland

Daniela Kenton1632 1996 /156.6 6 0 0 0 6Finland

Dovile Paulaviciute2083 1996 /176 9 0 0 0 9Lithuania

Susanna Piigli2024 2003 /169.2 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

Jenna Saarinen1875 2001 /166.1 15 0 0 0 15Finland

Σ=5

COUNTRY

OFFICIAL LIST OF COUNTRIES

#
Estonia 96

Finland 84

Latvia 4

Lithuania 27

Total competitors: 211
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